SAINT PAUL'S HIGH SCHOOL, BATHINDA

(A 10+2 Institution Permanently Affiliated to CISCE, New Delhi)
"~ ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2025-2026

OCTOBER —-2025
01-10-2025 (Wednesday)

04-10-2025(Saturday)

10-10-2025 (Friday)

17-10-2025 (Friday)

24-10-2025 (Friday)

31-10-2025 (Friday)

NOVEMBER-2025
07-11-2025 (Friday)

School re-opens for all Classes

Parent Teacher Meeting for First Term
Examination (Classes I to XII)

Buddy Group Activity
Meditation -Mental Health Awareness (Classes
VI-XII)

Diwali Celebration:

Diya Making with Clay (Classes I-III)

Rangoli Design on Paper /Flower Making
(Classes IV-V)

Inter-House Best Out of Waste Competition
(Classes VI-VIII)

Inter-House Rangoli Competition(Class [X-XII)

Buddy Group Activity:Presentation - Drug
Free Life Brighter Life(Classes VI-XII)

Buddy Group Activity: Red Ribbon Week
(Classes VI - XII)

Inter-Class Shape Sorting Activity(Classes I-III)

Inter- House Social-Studies Quiz Competition
(Classes IV - V)

Inter-House Mathematics Quiz Competition
(Classes VI - VIII)

Inter-House Science Quiz Competition

(Classes IX - XII)

Buddy Group Activity:Oath(Say No to Drugs)
(Classes VI-XII)

Buddy Group Activity:Poster Making
(Classes VI - XII)



Inter-Touse Chess Competition (Classes VI-X11)

14-11-2025 (Friday) . Sports Meet (Classes |- XIT)
Buddy Group Activity
Story Telling by Senior Buddy (Drug Abuse
Awareness)(Classes VI-XI1)

21-11-2025 (Friday) . Buddy Group Activity:Quiz Competition
(ABCD Drug Abuse) (Classes VI-XI1)
Iircless Cooking Competition (Classes VI-VIIT)
Healthy and Colorful Tiffin (Classes [-V)

28-11-2025 (Friday) - Buddy Group Activity:Exercise with Fun
(Say No to Drugs) (Classes VI-XII)

DECEMBER-2025
05-12-2025 (Friday) - Buddy Group Activity:
News Paper Cutting (ABCD Drug Abuse)

(Classes VI-XII)
Christmas Celebrations (Classes I-XII)

8-12-2025 to 22-12-2025 - Unit Test - II Examination for Classes: I to XII)

12-12-2025 (Friday) - Buddy Group Activity: Speech Competition
(Classes VI-XII)

22-12-2025 (Monday) - Veer Bal Diwas Activities:
Story Telling (Classes I-I1I)
Poster Making (Classes IV-V)
Essay Writing (Classes VI-VIII)
Creative Writing (Classes IX-XII)

24-12-2025 to 02-01-2026 - Winter Vacation




